
Crosswind Elementary School Supply List 2020-2021 

Kindergarten   
o 4 Crayola Crayons, 24 count 
o 10 Elmer’s Glue Stick, Large, Purple 
o 2 Erasers, Paper Mate Pink Pearl 
o 1 Headphones with microphone 
o 1 Fiskars Scissors 5”Kids, blunt/rounded edge 
o 1 EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Low Odor,  
           Thin/Fine Tip, Black 2 pack 
o 1 EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Low Odor,  
           Thick/Chisel Tip, Black, 2 pack 
o 1 White Board Eraser (5” felt dry eraser) 
o 1 Crayola Washable Markers, Thick/Broad Tip,  
          8 count 
o 2 Pencil Grips (The Pencil Grip Original  
          Universal Ergonomic Writing Aid) 
o 1 #2 Yellow/Wood pencils sharpened with  
          Erasers, Ticonderoga, 12 pack 
o 3 Pocket Folders, Plastic, with Prongs/Brads (1  
          Red, 1 Blue & 1 Yellow) 
o 2 Play-Doh Standard/Regular Size cans 
o 1 Mead Primary Journal, Half Page Ruled,  
           100 count 
o 1 Box of Ziploc Storage Bags, Gallon Size (Boys  
           only) 
o 1 Box of Ziploc Storage Bags, Quart Size (Girls  
           only) 
o 2 Boxes of Kleenex 
o 2 Packages of Wet Ones Hand Wipes 
o 1 Communication Folder-Navy (Available at  
           School Bookstore) 
o 1 Tablet, 12 x 9, ruled with skip space  
          (Available at School Bookstore) 

 
 
 
 

First Grade 
o 5 Elmer’s Glue Sticks, Large Purple 
o 2 Boxes of Kleenex tissue 
o 1 Clear Plastic Shoe Box with Lid (6 quart) 
o 1 Eraser, Paper Mate Pink Pearl 
o 2 Crayola Crayons, 24 count 
o 2 Fiskars Scissors, 5” Kids, Sharp/Pointed 
o 1 Headphones with microphone 
o 1 EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Low Odor, 

Thick/Chisel Tip, Black 2 pack 
o 3 Mead Five Star Pocket Folders, Assorted 

colors 
o 1 Crayola Washable Markers, Thick/Broad Tip, 8 

count 
o 2 Highlighters, Yellow, pen style 
o #2 Yellow/Wood Pencils Sharpened with 

Erasers, Ticonderoga 12 pack 
o 3 Pocket Folders, Plastic, with Brad/Prongs (1 

red, 1 blue & 1 yellow) 
o 4 Spiral Notebooks with Wide ruled, 70 Sheets, 

SOLID colors 
o 2 Tablet, 12 x 9, 5/8” rule with skip space 
o 1 Composition Notebook Wide Ruled, Bound, 

Marble, 100 page 
o 1 Communication Folder, Navy (Available at 

School Bookstore) 
1 Planner-Purchase from School 
 
 
 

Second Grade 
o 1 Crayola Colored Pencils, 12 count, pre-

sharpened 
o 1 Crayola Crayons, 24 count 
o 1 EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Low Odor, 

Thick/Chisel Tip, Black 2 pack 
o 1 Eraser, Paper Mate Pink Pearl 
o 2 Boxes of Kleenex tissue 
o 5 Elmer’s Glue Stick, Large, Purple 
o 1 Headphones with microphone 
o 1 Highlighter, Yellow, pen style 
o 1 Crayola Washable markers, Thick/Broad Tip, 8 

count. 
o 6 Spiral Notebooks Wide Ruled, 1 subject, SOLID 

colors 
o 1 Package Loose Leaf Paper, Wide Ruled 
o 1 BIC Pen, Red 
o #2 Yellow/Wood Pencils Sharpened with 

Erasers, Ticonderoga 12 pack 
o 1 Sharpie, Thin/Fine Tip, Black 
o 5 Pocket Folders, Plastic, with Brad/Prongs (1 

red, 1 blue, 1 orange, 1 green & 1 yellow) 
o 1 Fiskars Scissors, 5”, Sharp/Pointed 
o 1 Composition Notebook, Wide Ruled, Bound, 

Marble 
o 1 Writing Tablet (8.5 x 11.5” ruled. Available at 

School Bookstore) 
o 1 Communication Folder, Navy (Available at 

School Bookstore) 
o 1 Planner-Purchase from School 

 
 
 
 
 
 


